Aura Open Cup

Tartu, 28 - 29/9/2024

Event 21
29/09/2024 - 11:00

Women, 50m Backstroke

Open
Results

Points: FINA 2023

Rank
2011 and younger

1. RAUDVA Arlene
2. SEDASHEVA Vilena
3. KARNER Grete

4. TOOMPERE Hanna
5. PARKEL Karoliina

6. LANDE Marleen

7. AIMAKANOVA Olga
8. MAIPUU Karolin

9. LOGINOVA Anna
10. SABRE Eisi

11. SAHAKYAN Sona
12. LEISSOO Desiree
13. PODER Britta

14. MARAN Emma

15. TENNO Mariell

16. SAPOVALOVA Vera

YOB 2009 - 2010

ROOP Adele
ROSKOSHNY Maria
ROOS Aleksandra
KAARE Sarah Maria
ELLERMAA Teele
REBANE Mia

RILLO Grete Elise
KIMMEL Kaisa-Eva
KARASJOVA Valeria
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ROOP Adele
ROSKOSHNY Maria
LUHT Nora Lee
ROOS Aleksandra
RAUDVA Arlene
SEDASHEVA Vilena
KARNER Grete
NURMSALU Karita
TOOMPERE Hanna
PARKEL Karoliina
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Yess

Spordiklubi Aquaway
Spordiklubi Nord
Orca Swim Club
Yess

Orca Swim Club
Spordiklubi Aquaway
Keila Swimclub
Spordiklubi Aquaway
Yess

Yess

Spordiklubi Nord
Yess

Yess

Spordiklubi Nord
Yess

Ujumise Spordiklubi
Spordiklubi Aquaway

Parnu Spordikool

Kalevi Ujumiskool

Keila Swimclub

Yess

Spordiklubi Nord

Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport
Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev

Ujumise Spordiklubi
Spordiklubi Aquaway
Tuk

Parnu Spordikool
Yess

Spordiklubi Aquaway
Spordiklubi Nord
Keila Swimclub

Orca Swim Club
Yess

Time

32.61
34.16
34.55
35.48
35.73
36.57
36.66
38.19
38.64
39.93
40.81
41.52
42.00
43.59
44.33
1:00.88

29.88
30.53
3241
35.80
35.85
36.16
40.93
42.31
45.05

29.88
30.53
3177
3241
32.61
34.16
34.55
35.10
35.48
35.73

Pts

464
403
390
360
352
329
326
289
279
252
236
224
217
194
184

71

603
565
472
350
349
340
234
212
176

603
565
502
472
464
403
390
372
360
352
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Aura Open Cup ks
Tartu, 28 - 29/9/2024 S —
Event 21, Women, 50m Backstroke, Open
Rank YB Time Pts
11. KAARE Sarah Maria 09  Kalevi Ujumiskool 3580 350
12. ELLERMAA Teele 10 Keila Swimclub 3585 349
13. REBANE Mia 10 Yess 36.16 340
14. LANDE Marleen 12 Orca Swim Club 36.57 329
15. AIMAKANOVA Olga 12 Spordiklubi Aquaway 36.66 326
16. MAIPUU Karolin 12 Keila Swimclub 38.19 289
17. LOGINOVA Anna 12 Spordiklubi Aquaway 38.64 279
18. BEZKO Liina 06 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev 38.72 277
19. SABRE Eisi 13  Yess 39.93 252
20. SAHAKYAN Sona 13  Yess 4081 236
21. RILLO Grete Elise 09  Spordiklubi Nord 4093 234
22. LEISSOO Desiree 11  Spordiklubi Nord 4152 224
23. PODER Britta 11  Yess 4200 217
24. KIMMEL Kaisa-Eva 09  Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 4231 212
25. MARAN Emma 14 Yess 4359 194
26. TENNO Mariell 12 Spordiklubi Nord 4433 184
27. KARASJOVA Valeria 09 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev 45,05 176
28. KOSSAREVA Anna 05 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev 56.24 90
29. SAPOVALOVA Vera 14  Yess 1:00.88 71
Splash Meet Manager, 11.79567 Registered to Yess 29/09/2024 11:06 - Page 2

A.LeCoq AURA

KESKUS

arena
X 2

rLONDON-TARTLUL

1887



